2020 NBHA SHORT GO RESULTS 8-16-20
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Final Scorct Name

13.979
14.074
14.099
14.114
14.162

14.23
14.297
14.305
14.326
14.345

14.36
14.377
14.425

14.43
14.431
14.435

14.45
14.451
14.453
14.473
14.477

14.526
14.529
14.561
14.581
14.583
14.592
14.605
14.659
14.677
14.683
14.688
14.697
14.698
14.703
14.744
14.754
14.755
14.763
14.776
14.778
14.789
14.801

Kalish, Donna
Gintner, Kricket
Hovland, Danyelle
Brandli, Sandi
Hovland, Patti
Stoker, Kathy
Jackson, Leigh Ann
Beech, Lindsey
Van Der Geest, Katie
Lenzner, Jamie
Erkamaa, Julie
Veillon, Riley Lynn
Hill, Kellie
Wright, Sherri
Erkamaa, Julie
Hovland, Patti
Cole, MacKenzie
Smedberg, Lori
Ring, Sherrie
Beech, Lindsey
Campbell, Courtney

Riesselman, Jim
Demell, Jessica
Wallace, Marissa
Johanning, Heather
Hill, Kellie

Pipping, Dennis
Larson, Ashley
Anderson, Morgan
Ham, Cindy
Pogreba, Shannan
Reszczynski, Robbie
Noel, Shaylee
Reszczynski, Robbie
Belland, Carissa
Gilman, Chelsea
Jansen, Mary Ann
Helminiak, Olivia
Eberl, Adrienne
Campbell, Courtney
Riesselman, Kelly
Stoker, Kathy
Zellner, Danielle

Stock Earnings

Nick Special K $1,129.00
Dial a Little Fame $868.00
Sheza Famous Flit $651.00
Famous French Guy $521.00
Manors Lady Jet $434.00
Kickapoo Badger Dolly $391.00
Kings Tyler Ryan $347.00
IMA Dirty Firefighter $0.00
Moonfires Foxy Blonde $0.00
AGift Of Honor $0.00
DK Shawnes Playgirl $0.00
Jolie Oh Cay Express $0.00
Mr Gusty $0.00
Ms Smart Sailing Doc $0.00
Letta Shawne Bug U $0.00
Heza Nick Bar Legend $0.00
I B Smokin Hot $0.00
TM Check My Drift $0.00
AB Lucky Bart $0.00
FC Firewood $0.00
WageronASharpwarBar $0.00
Elite Strut $941.00
So Oh So Special $724.00
Dash for Colours $543.00
Pepto's Chrome Gun $434.00
JNJ Dancin Leon $362.00
LD Fast Leroy $326.00
Leos Sly Jet $289.00
So Ima Downhome Chic $0.00
Arnie $0.00
Scoots $0.00
HF Stickin The Queen $0.00
Lucks Fuel $0.00
Revas Rock N Stone $0.00
Sweet Silver Bubbles $0.00
Bully For Moonshine $0.00
Girls Got Dinero $0.00
A Little Cash Talks $0.00
Phameous Carbon Checl $0.00
A Sharp Money Maker $0.00
TK Guys Easy Gal $0.00
Bess Smart Lily $0.00

LNCDR McFrosty $0.00
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14.805
14.817
14.828
14.837
14.839
14.865
14.865
14.878
14.886
14.911
14.923
14.948
14.957

14.984
14.998
15.001
15.012
15.016
15.035
15.036
15.039
15.045
15.106
15.111
15.125
15.127
15.134
15.153
15.164
15.165
15.171

15.18
15.215
15.223
15.238
15.239

15.24
15.252
15.267
15.289
15.316
15.326
15.353
15.363
15.366
15.377
15.381

Koperski, Katya
Miller, Sherri
Bradford, Paige
Olson, Amanda
Kennedy, Katie
Sikraji, Jessica
Beech, Lindsey
Schulner, Maezee
Vanden Bosch, Barb
Dettmann, Drew
Brandli, Sandi
Hackney, Lacy
Heitman, Heidi

Campbell, Sonya
Montoure, Kaylee
Jennerjohn, Alana
Bauknecht, Renee
Lehman, Jordan
Lohman, Justine
Koenen, Carolyn
Steele, Sierra
Walters, Ashlee
Brathol, Lindsey
Olson, Rhonda
Milan, JoHanna
Lepak, Amanda
Susong, Jeff
Bound, Pam
Lenzner, Jamie
Nass, Kimberly
McDonah, Patty
Schulner, Alexis
Montoure, Kaylee
Dorow, Dalton
Balzer, Adrian
Brownell, Meagan
Campbell, JC
LePak, Amanda
Olson, Shaelyn
Pipping, CarlaJean
Porter, Julie
Bindl, Macy
Jarosinski, Kaya
Champeau, John
Gruber, Alexandria
Datka, Sammy
Pfaff, Brenda

WM Smart Chex
Fames Hot Rod Special
Bree

Sheza Case

MS Running Red Rose
Ante Up Some Cash
Skittles

Pals Foxy Glrl
Heartmountain Amber
Classy
Hesadualforestfire
Banditos Pinup
Striding Willy

Liar

Lenas Lopin Layne
Pistol

QT Oreo Kid
Rawhides Lonestar
SRW Famous Indian
Cashs Scoot N Honey
FR Canyouseemenow
Eyetunes

Blue Spruce Scramble
Ruby Ann Can Scram
Firefiddlin Flit

Miss Ausborne

ALil Dualin Cowgirl
MP Im Sunyside Up
Leave It to Chances
Jessa Blue Eyed Gal
SH Doctor Nick Bar
Movin N Groovin
Tip Of Freckles
Embers

High Honey Money
Tucker

RC Six Arun LaJolla
Firecat

Jersey

Moon Dawg

Ms Glowing Star
MML Feature Rebel
Caden

Jasta

Charro

FR Joaks Wimpy
Frenchmans Gracie

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$753.00
$579.00
$434.00
$347.00
$289.00
$261.00
$232.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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15.383
15.385
15.465
15.475

15.514
15.523
15.537
15.554
15.557
15.573
15.588
15.616
15.622
15.633
15.665
15.716
15.717
15.737
15.745
15.758
15.762
15.767
15.775
15.775
15.792
15.801

15.81

15.81
15.817
15.825
15.857
15.883
15.893
15.925
15.929
15.955
15.959

15.981
15.981
16.016
16.053
16.084
16.138
16.162
16.165

16.3

Scott, Jena
Braun, Chelsea
Harvey, Amanda
Buesser, Bergen

Campbell, Jim
Wright, Sherri
Milan, JoHanna
Mitchell, Madison
Balzer, Adrian
Dachs, Abby
Schulner, Alexis
Bethke, Kelly
Campbell, Brian
Belcher, Maria
Gustin-Krause, Sara
Pipping, Dennis
Krahn, lvy
Anderson, Morgan
Kiedrowski, Paige
McDonald, Ava
Wolkober, Kelly
Beckman, Lynette
Tronrud, Rachel
Burrell, Rita
Fleming, Alexis
Worby, Ben
Guibord, Gabriella
Hill, Abigail
Marquardt, Charlene
Schultz, Stacy
Williston, Abbi
Jackson, Addisyn
Trzibiatowski, Molly
Schupp, Rose
Martyn, Tammy
Washatko, Brielle
Ganter, Sandy

Wilkens, Erin
Wortner, Patti
Hinck, Angela
Bonn, Kayla
Poeschel, Kasey
Rusch, Beth
Riege, Kim
Olson, Jess
Soik, Mary

Shotgun

Ima Lil Qutlaw
Behold Mercedes DLJ
Bar None Frost

ASharp Straw Fly

VF Secret Mistress
Hawk

She Sparkles and Shines
Joys A Cuttin

RQH Dusters Hickory
Moonfire Dash
Flammabull

Specially Smashed
Polished Brass For Cash
Zevis Bully

VF One Smooth Moon
Reno

Diamonds Sparklen Fire
Firewater Sue

Frost N Flit

Chip

Fame Ta Burn

Major Remi

BCreek McBreeze
Frenchly Sainted

| Havent Gotta Clue
Dashin Fast Prospect
Dees Scooby Doo

Doc

Lucky Ninety Nine
Baby Girl

Al Be A Drifter

Chief

Just Dashin Past Ya
Tipsy Not Smashed
Dreamer

Scooter Bar Del

Joaks Vega Star

Easy Diamond Legend
Smart Scotch O Midas
Rio Golden Cash

Chaser

MS Lasan Playboy
Dakota's Quest
Shezpakinfame

Manors Little Supernick

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$564.00
$434.00
$326.00
$261.00
$217.00
$195.00
$174.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$333.00
$333.00
$217.00
$174.00
$145.00
$130.00
$116.00

$0.00

$0.00
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11
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
Final Time=0
Disqualified
0
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16.378
16.411

16.44
16.491

16.52
16.571
16.606
16.618
16.751
17.063

18.66

O OO o oo

4.113
14.114
14.205
14.303
14.321
14.416
14.557
14.568
14.728
14.758
14.862
14.877
15.106
15.321
15.395
15.481
15.608
15.618
15.657
15.726
15.811
16.055

16.16
19.793
26.211
28.482

Johanning, Heather
Omernick, Samantha
Schulz, Randy
Schlosser, Angela
Pethke, Brooke
King, Tia
Marschner, Jessica
Bradley, Katelin
Dachs, Abby

Milan, Jakota
Pospisil, Gretchen

Heitman, Katie
Coffeen, Kori
Hagen, Karen
Wagner, Emma
Bradford, Paige
Jackson, Leigh Ann
Gruber, Amanda
Blohowiak, Rob
Helminiak, Olivia
Schroeder-Oyler, Mia
Meyer, Kristen
Steele, Sierra
Smedberg, Lori
Caswell, Morgan
Loomis, Kris
Rutten, Cathy
Schroeder-Oyler, Mia
Olson, Amanda
Wallace, Marissa
Bound, Kollie
Diederich, Nicole
McCall, Karla

Luck, Hannah
Kowalczyk, Sydney
Weir, Cindy
Sommer, Bailee
Gustin-Krause, Sara
Schmidtknecht, Bailey
Calmes, Carrie
Rego, Rebekah
Joyce, Susanne
Rhode, Alexis

Shiners Dandi Kid

Daisy Mae Blue (Paisley)

Pitts Leo Wrangler
LittleJolena
AFrench Valentine
I'm Hot Your Not
Ima Drifting Eyed Ms
The Love Monkey

JK Last Straw
ShezaSmashingdeal
Rocket Regent

Running AHot Pepper
Captain Reina

Big E Smalls

Bruno

Smarty
Getincoalforchrismas
JP One Wild Welder
Glory Glory Hallelujah
True Cherokee Leo
Speedy B. Cajo

My Famous Treasure
Sly Smokin Gun
Hollywoodsmokenfire
Royall Quick Prince
Kitaman Moonfire
Meddlin In Memories
Bambams Moonfire
Ima Special Moonfire
Bullys Lil Hotrodder
ShesaStellarMoonfire
Bucks Baby Roughy

A Feather In My Cap
ZevisJaguar

TTT Bulls Big Boy
Wimpys Lil RufSara
Valiantly Sailing

Zevis Lil Dash Tafame
Phoebe

Dont Doubt Ziva

Buzz

Moonfire Tequila Rose
Pretty Lil Tivio

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



